
COUNTRY F 2058

Perennial field forage dry

Two to four years field forage for medium to very dry areas

Profile

This robust and high-performance mixture is suitable for intensive use on dry sites. It can be used for reseeding if the sward has a high proportion of
gaps. 

High drought tolerance

Compostion of upper and lower grasses

Components

If individual varieties are not available, they are replaced by equivalent ones.

20%
Festuca pratensis
Baltas, Schwetra

20%
Lolium perenne (intermediate)
AstonHockey, Trivos

20%
Dactylis glomerata
Revolin

20%
Festulolium
Fedoro

20%
Festuca arundinacea
Ferguson
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http://www.dsv-saaten.de/sorte/4346
http://www.dsv-saaten.de/sorte/3451
http://www.dsv-saaten.de/sorte/1056
http://www.dsv-saaten.de/sorte/1051
http://www.dsv-saaten.de/sorte/1063
http://www.dsv-saaten.de/sorte/1065
http://www.dsv-saaten.de/sorte/4518


All information, recommendations and representations contained herein are made to the best of our knowledge and belief, but without guarantee of completeness or
accuracy. We cannot guarantee that the properties described are repeatable. All information is provided as an aid to decision-making. Deutsche Saatveredelung AG will
not be held liable for any damage or claims for damages resulting from the use of the variety specified in this description. Mixtures may vary if individual varieties are
not available. Status 12/2024. Subject to change without prior notice. 

Locations

+++ = highly suitable | ++ = suitable | + = conditionally suitable | - = not given

Dry

Normal

Wet

Peat Soil

Altitude

Cultivation notes

New sowing 40 kg/ha

Overseeding 20 - 25 kg/ha

Usage per year 3 - 4
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